
April/May 2025 IB exam schedule 
Exam Date Location Time students 

report 
Approximate 

time students will 
leave exam 

IB Sports HL P1 & 3 Tues, April 29 Library 12:45 PM 3:45 pm 

IB Sports HL P2 Wed, April 30 Library 9 AM 11:45 AM 

IB Bus Man P1 Wed, April 30 Library 1 PM 3 PM 

IB Bus Man P2 Fri, May 2 Library 9 AM 11:15 AM 

IB Comp Sci P1 Fri, May 2 Library 1 PM 3 PM* 

IB Comp Sci P2 Mon, May 5 Library 9 AM 11 AM* 

IB History P1 & 2 Mon, May 5 Library 12:45 PM 3 PM (4:15 PM) 

IB History P3 Tues, May 6 Library 9 AM 12 PM 

IB Psych P1 Wed, May 7 Library 1 PM 3:15 PM 

IB Psych P2 & 3 Thur, May 8 Library 8:45 AM 12 PM 

IB LAL P1 Thur, May 8 Library 12:45 PM 3:15 PM 

IB LAL P2 Fri, May 9 Library 9 AM 11 AM 

IB World P1 Tues, May 13 Library 1 PM 3 PM* 

IB World P2 Wed, May 14 Library 9 AM 11 AM* 

IB Spanish P1 & P2, 
reading comp 

Wed, May 14 Library 12:45 PM 3:30 PM 

IB Spanish P2, listening 
comp 

Thur, May 15 Library 9 AM 11 AM* 

IB Math SL & HL P1 Thur, May 15 Library 1 PM SL - 3 PM* 
HL - 3:15 PM 

IB Math SL & HL P2 Fri, May 16 Library 9 AM SL - 11 AM* 
HL - 11:15 AM 

IB Chem P1 (1a and 1b) Fri, May 16 Library 1 PM 3:15 PM 

IB Chem P2 Mon, May 19 Library 9 AM 11:45 AM 

IB French SL & IB French 
ab initio P1 & P2, reading 
comp 

Tues, May 20 Room 155 1 PM 3:30 PM (SL) 
3:15 PM (ab initio) 

IB French SL & IB French 
ab initio P2, listening comp 

Wed, May 21 Room 155 9 AM 11 AM* 

IB Math HL P3 Wed, May 21 Room 155 1 PM 3 PM* 

*Students must stay at least two hours even if the exam is shorter than that. 


